6/2/2021

PAUL MABIE
13 Races

ROGER SALVI
13 Races

BRUCE LINNELL
13 Races

SCOTT HEPBURN
13 Races

BOB LOWE
13 Races

RON SCHMIDT
13 Races

RONALD GARCIA
13 Races

DAVE BAGU
13 Races

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Reports | EWINSPEED

Average Speed Report
NORTH STATE FLYERS COMBINE 2021 OB
Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any
June 2nd 2021, 3:11 pm

Average Speed: 1406.622 YPM

Total Distance: 2643.007 Miles

Average Speed: 1404.47 YPM

Total Distance: 3016.439 Miles

Average Speed: 1389.767 YPM

Total Distance: 3477.463 Miles

Average Speed: 1378.353 YPM

Total Distance: 3477.034 Miles

Average Speed: 1374.305 YPM

Total Distance: 3523.229 Miles

Average Speed: 1371.252 YPM

Total Distance: 3531.031 Miles

Average Speed: 1336.951 YPM

Total Distance: 2778.763 Miles

Average Speed: 1302.761 YPM

Total Distance: 3357.459 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

55:6:59

63:0:1

73:23:51

73:59:46

75:12:0

75:32:4

60:58:2

75:35:50

nm



