6/2/2021 Reports | EWINSPEED

Average Speed Report

NORTH STATE FLYERS COMBINE 2021 OB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any June 2nd 2021, 3:11 pm

		•	
1.	PAUL MABIE	Average Speed: 1406.622 YPM	
	13 Races	Total Distance: 2643.007 Miles	Total Time: 55:6:59
2.	ROGER SALVI	Average Speed: 1404.47 YPM	
	13 Races	Total Distance: 3016.439 Miles	Total Time: 63:0:1
3.	BRUCE LINNELL	Average Speed: 1389.767 YPM	
	13 Races	Total Distance: 3477.463 Miles	Total Time: 73:23:51
4.	SCOTT HEPBURN	Average Speed: 1378.353 YPM	
	13 Races	Total Distance: 3477.034 Miles	Total Time: 73:59:46
5.	BOB LOWE	Average Speed: 1374.305 YPM	
	13 Races	Total Distance: 3523.229 Miles	Total Time: 75:12:0
6.	RON SCHMIDT	Average Speed: 1371.252 YPM	
	13 Races	Total Distance: 3531.031 Miles	Total Time: 75:32:4
7.	RONALD GARCIA	Average Speed: 1336.951 YPM	
	13 Races	Total Distance: 2778.763 Miles	Total Time: 60:58:2
8.	DAVE BAGU	Average Speed: 1302.761 YPM	
	13 Races	Total Distance: 3357.459 Miles	Total Time: 75:35:50

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/